 Email : info@air-concepts.nl
Tel : +31 229 262 300
Copyright © 2013 Air-Concepts b.v.
All rights reserved
Round Electric Duct Heaters
HER
1.7.5
HER–E-2025

5
0
Type Designation
AIR-CONCEPTS B.V.
De Compagnie 22E+F
1689AG Hoorn, The Netherlands
T +31 229 262 300
E info@air-concepts.nl
HER- 7
1.10-E-V1
Email : info@air-concepts.nl
Tel : +31 (0)229 262 300
Copyright © 2023 AIR-CONCEPTS B.V.
All rights reserved, changes without notification
Electric Duct Heaters  Mounting Instructions
Round Duct    Type HER
HER - 250 - 1,5 - 230 - A
Type  Model  Capacity  Voltage  Control
   100  0,3 kW  230V-1ph  O  - ON / OFF
   125  .  400V-3ph  A  - 0-10VDC
   160  .
   200  .
   250  .
   315  .
   355  .
  400  18,0 kW